Provider Orientation Training Schedule



Amerigroup electronic visit verification provider webinar training schedule

Would you like more information on electronic visit verification (EVV) and how it impacts you? Please join one of our online provider trainings hosted by Amerigroup.

EVV provider webinar training schedule		
Date	Time	WebEx registration information
Friday, January 31, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, pleases end an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by January 30, 2020 . The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, February 27, 2020	10 a .mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by February 26, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, March 26, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by March 25, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, April 30, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by April 29, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, May 28, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by May 27, 2020 . The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, June 18, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by June 17, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, July 30, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by July 29, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, August 27, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by August 26, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, September 17, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by September 16, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, October 29, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by October 28, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, November 19, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by November 18, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.
Thursday, December 17, 2020	10 a.mnoon CT	To register for this date and time, please send an email to TXEVVSupport@amerigroup.com by December 16, 2020. The WebEx and call-in information will be provided once your email is received.

Amerigroup members in the Medicaid Rural Service Area and the STAR Kids program are served by Amerigroup Insurance Company; all other Amerigroup members in Texas are served by Amerigroup Texas, Inc.

TXPEC-3427-20 January 2020